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2023 Mens Preseason Calendar

Sun August 6

Meeting in Gym at 7pm
2 Mile Run

Mon August 7

8am - 9:30 am Track/Practice  Knights Run



 
4:00pm – 6:00pm Soccer Field/Stadium Practice

Tue August 8

8am - 9:30 am Track/Practice  




4:00pm – 6:00pm Soccer Field/Stadium Practice

Wed August 9

8am - 9:30 am Track/Practice  




4:00pm – 6:00pm Soccer Field/Stadium Practice

Thu August 10

8am - 9:30 am Track/Practice  




4:00pm – 6:00pm Soccer Field/Stadium Practice

Fri August 11

8am - 9:30 am Track/Practice  Knights Run




4:00pm – 6:00pm Soccer Field/Stadium Practice

Mon August 14
4:00pm – 6:00pm Soccer Field/Stadium Practice

Tue August 15

4:00pm – 6:00pm Soccer Field/Stadium Practice

Wed August 16
Scrimmage at Washington Adventist 4pm
Thu August 17

4:00pm – 6:00pm Soccer Field/Stadium Practice
Fri August 18

4:00pm – 6:00pm Soccer Field/Stadium Practice
Sat August 19

Scrimmage at home vs Frostburg 2pm

